

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.
 10909 Mill Valley Road, Ste 100
 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations
 SID 276 - Portal Ridge
 2024 Street Reconstruction

Bid Date: January 20, 2025
 E&A Project No. 2005.054.013
 Engineer's Est: \$127,000.00
 Page 1 of 1

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Dr Omaha, NE 68136		2 The T Construction 517 N. 9th St Plattsmouth, NE 68048		Fusion Concrete, LLC 2001 N. 11th St Omaha, NE 68110		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	693	SY	\$66.47	\$46,063.71	\$70.00	\$48,510.00	\$78.00	\$54,054.00	\$82.00	\$56,826.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	607	SY	\$79.00	\$47,953.00	\$80.00	\$48,560.00	\$80.00	\$48,560.00	\$84.00	\$50,988.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	2,527	LF	\$0.75	\$1,895.25	\$0.50	\$1,263.50	\$0.25	\$631.75	\$0.80	\$2,021.60
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	2	EA	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
5	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp	80	SF	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$12.00	\$960.00
6	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
7	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	1	EA	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-7, INCLUSIVE)					\$97,136.96		\$101,833.50		\$105,325.75		\$111,415.60

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: 3/1/2025

Est. Start Date: 3/1/2025

Est. Start Date: TBN

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	S&S Trenching, Inc 14004 N. 138th St Omaha, NE 68142		B&W Co, Inc. 2340 Keystone Dr Omaha, NE 68134		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount				
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	693	SY	\$82.00	\$56,826.00	\$89.00	\$61,677.00				
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	607	SY	\$82.00	\$49,774.00	\$98.00	\$59,486.00				
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	2,527	LF	\$2.50	\$6,317.50	\$2.50	\$6,317.50				
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	2	EA	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00				
5	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp	80	SF	\$14.00	\$1,120.00	\$12.00	\$960.00				
6	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$25.00	\$625.00				
7	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	1	EA	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$100.00				
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-7, INCLUSIVE)					\$114,787.50		\$129,265.50				

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: 3/3/2025

Est. Start Date:

Est. Start Date: